minnieCamTM -XS
ENA-10002-AS
miniature camera based on 0.95mm square color CMOS sensor
introduction:
Enable, Inc.  |  610 Price Avenue  |  Redwood City, CA 94063  |  Tel: (650) 363-1302  |  Fax: (650) 395-6069  |  www.EnableImaging.com
ENA-10002-PM  Rev2 Page 1 of 5
product features:
• Up to 1Mpixel resolution in an extremely

miniature camera based on 0.95mm square color CMOS sensor
electrical cable specifications
part number and configuration ordering information:
Code A        Shield         D (mm)
   EC1          Yes           0.79 ± 0.10
   EC2          No            0.66 ± 0.10
   EC3          Yes           0.69 ± 0.10
   EC4          No            0.56 ± 0.10
μObjectiveTM lens specifications
Code B       FOV          F#          DF (mm)         LT (mm)        X (mm)
   L01        90          4.0            3-20                 1.7  <1.05
   L02        90            4.0            5-80                 1.7  <1.05
   L03       100           3.6            5-100               1.8  <1.00
minnieCamTM -XS ordering Part Number: ENA-10002-AS
Custom cable sizes and lenses can be designed and manufactured upon customer’s request.
Indicates the standard product configuration.
D: defined in mechanical drawing
FOV: Field of View; DF: Depth of Field; LT and X defined in drawing
configuration: MCXS - EC     - L
Code A Code B
For example when you order Part Number ENA-10002-AS
with configuration MCXS-EC3-L02: It is a minnieCamTM -XS
assembly with a 0.69mm OD multiconductor cable with
outside shielding and a 90deg FOV, F#4 micro objective lens.
Enable, Inc.  |  610 Price Avenue  |  Redwood City, CA 94063  |  Tel: (650) 363-1302  |  Fax: (650) 395-6069  |  www.EnableImaging.com
ENA-10002-PM  Rev2 Page 4 of 5
ENA-10001-PP: Is the plastic connector shell for the mini-B USB electrical connector. If the connector shell
needs to be opened to gain access to the potentiometer, shown in Figure 1, the tabs that hold it together may get
broken. That is why an extra ENA-10001-PP is shipped with every minnieCamTM -XS order. This way if you need to
modify the length of the electrical cable or need to change the resistance between terminals A-C in the CIB board
(see Figure 1), you can use the extra connector shell to cover back up the CIB board.
accesories:
ENA-10001-PP:  Mini-B USB connector shell.
ENA-10004-AS:  CIB PC board assembly (inside connector shell).
ENA-10017-AS:  VPU-HDMI-XS; HDMI only output Video Processing Unit for all minnieCamTM -XS
     configurations.
ENA-10011-AS:  VPU-USB3-HDMI-XS; USB3 and HDMI output Video Processing Unit for all
     minnieCamTM -XS configurations.
ENA-10020-AS:  is the ENA-10017-AS without the chassis. Just the PC board assemblies for
     direct integration into your products.
ENA-10021-AS:  is the ENA-10011-AS without the chassis. Just the PC board assemblies for
     direct integration into your products.
For example when you order Part Number ENA-10002-AS
with configuration MCXS-EC3-L02: It is a minnieCamTM -XS
assembly with a 0.69mm OD multiconductor cable with